503245700 04/01/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3292318

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW A	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIG	ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
	Name		Execution Date			
TOSHIYUKI CHIDA				03/24/2015		
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA					
Name:	OKI DA	OKI DATA CORPORATION				
Street Address:	11-22, \$	11-22, SHIBAURA 4-CHOME, MINATO-KU				
City:	ΤΟΚΥΟ	ΤΟΚΥΟ				
State/Country:	JAPAN	JAPAN				
Postal Code:	108-85	51				
			Numbor			
Property Type						
		1/675010	Number			
Application Number:		14675919	Number			
		14675919	Number			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:	ΟΑΤΑ	(703)621-715	5			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	DATA De sent to	(703)621-715 • the e-mail a	5 iddress first; if that is u			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:	DATA De sent to provideo	(703)621-715 • the e-mail a	5 ddress first; if that is underse first; if that is underse first; if will be s			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if	DATA be sent to provideo	(703)621-715 5 the e-mail a 1; if that is un 703-621-714(5 ddress first; if that is underse first; if that is underse first; if will be s			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA be sent to provideo	(703)621-715 5 <i>the e-mail a</i> <i>I; if that is ur</i> 703-621-714(MAILROOM@ MUNCY, GEI	55 <i>ddress first; if that is t</i> <i>successful, it will be s</i>	sent via US		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA De sent ta providea	(703)621-715 5 the e-mail a 1; if that is un 703-621-7140 MAILROOM@ MUNCY, GEI 4000 LEGAT	55 <i>ddress first; if that is t</i> <i>successful, it will be s</i>	sent via US		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA be sent to provideo	(703)621-715 5 the e-mail a 1; if that is un 703-621-714(MAILROOM(MUNCY, GEI 4000 LEGAT(SUITE 310	55 ddress first; if that is a successful, it will be s	sent via US		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to provideo	(703)621-715 5 the e-mail a 1; if that is un 703-621-714(MAILROOM(MUNCY, GEI 4000 LEGAT(SUITE 310	55 <i>ddress first; if that is t</i> <i>successful, it will be s</i>	sent via US		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA De sent to provideo	(703)621-715 the e-mail a i; if that is un 703-621-714(MAILROOM(MUNCY, GEI 4000 LEGAT(SUITE 310 FAIRFAX, VII	55 ddress first; if that is a successful, it will be s	sent via US		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	DATA De sent to provideo	(703)621-715 o the e-mail a 1; if that is un 703-621-7140 MAILROOM@ MUNCY, GEI 4000 LEGATO SUITE 310 FAIRFAX, VII 9002/0	5 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	sent via US		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N	DATA De sent to provideo	(703)621-715 o the e-mail a 1; if that is un 703-621-7140 MAILROOM@ MUNCY, GEI 4000 LEGATO SUITE 310 FAIRFAX, VII 9002/0	55 ddress first; if that is a successful, it will be s PMG-IP.COM SSLER, OLDS & LOWE O ROAD RGINIA 22033 164PUS1	sent via US		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUME NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DATA De sent to provideo	(703)621-715 o the e-mail a 1; if that is un 703-621-7140 MAILROOM@ MUNCY, GEI 4000 LEGATO SUITE 310 FAIRFAX, VII 9002/0 TETSU	5 bddress first; if that is a psuccessful, it will be s PMG-IP.COM SSLER, OLDS & LOWE O ROAD RGINIA 22033 164PUS1 I YOSHIDA	sent via US		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUME NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	DATA De sent to provideo	(703)621-715 o the e-mail a i; if that is un 703-621-714(MAILROOM@ MUNCY, GEI 4000 LEGATO SUITE 310 FAIRFAX, VII 9002/0 TETSU /ty/	5 bddress first; if that is a psuccessful, it will be s PMG-IP.COM SSLER, OLDS & LOWE O ROAD RGINIA 22033 164PUS1 I YOSHIDA	sent via US		

.C.

		" Mun	cy, Geissler, Olds & Lowe, P SEPTEMBER 2013
		Attorney E	Docket No. 9002/0164PUS1
譲渡証および ASSIGNMENT and DECL	ARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR U	を使った実用及び意匠登録出願宣誓1 JTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATIO ET (37 CFR 1.76)	(37 CFR 1.63) N USING AN APPLICATION
本件署名者は、十分な考慮及び理	解の下、譲受人としての次の会社及び	その相続人、譲渡先、その他の法的代理人	に、米国及びその属地において、下記
の発明に関する全権利並びに所有	権を譲渡することに合意し、譲渡、売却 tion, the receipt and sufficiency of wh		
譲受者名: Assignee(s):	OKI DATA CORPORATION		
住所: Address(es):	11-22, Shibaura 4-chome, Mi	nato-ku, Tokyo 108-8551 Japan	
as Assignee(s), and correspondir	ng successors, assigns or other lega indencies and possessions, to certair	representatives, the entire right, title an inventions known as	d interest, in the United States of
発明の名称: Title of Invention:	SHEET FEEDING DEV	ICE AND PRINT DEVICE	
上記発明についての米国登録特許		autod	
	tters Patent of the United States exe もしくは	culeo	
本護復証2回日、 on even date her			
米国出願番号 as U.S. Application	としてに提出されたものです on Serial No filed on	• •	
標局長官が上記譲受人に登録特許 に、本件発明の確保・維持・権利行 本件出願に関連して必要となった修	F証を発行することを許可、希望します。 使のために、また、譲受人の権利確保。 祭に、上記譲受人が本件発明に関する	特許の登録特許証に関しても同様に譲渡 本件署名者は、要求に応じて、すべての かために必要となるすべての手続を実行す すべての国際条約及び協定に基づく優先精 eissler, Olds & Lowe, P.C.に対して、この	書面に署名すること、誓約すること、更 ることに合意します。本件署名者は、 権を行使・要求することについて、それ
undersigned hereby authorize(s) Letters Patents to said Assigneed which may be necessary for secu undersigned authorize(s) and em international conventions and tre also authorize(s) Muncy, Geissle of this document.	and request(s) the United States Co s). The undersigned agree(s), when uring, maintaining and enforcing pate power(s) said Assignee(s) to invoke aties in respect of said inventions, ar r, Olds & Lowe, P.C. to insert hereor	oplication and all Letters Patents that ma mmissioner of Patents and Trademarks requested, to sign all papers, take all rig ints for said inventions and for vesting tit and claim the benefit of the right of prior is may be necessary in connection with s any further identification that may be ne	to issue said Letters Patent or htful oaths, and perform all acts le thereto in said Assignee(s). The rity provided under any and all aid application. The undersigned
下記発明者である私は、つぎのこと As the below named inventor, I h			
本宣誓は This declaration X 添付さ	れている、あるいは ttached application, or		
米国出 United		として出願されているものに宛てられている onal application number filed on	とす。
	が権限を授与したものによって行われ; was made or authorized to be made		
私は本出願書中にあらわれるもとき I believe that I am the original inv	との発明者、あるいはもともとの共同語 rentor or an original joint inventor of a	発明者です。 a claimed invention in the application.	

本宣誓書において故意に虚偽の申し立てを行った場合は 18 U.S.C. 1001 より、罰金あるいは最高五(5)年の禁固刑、あるいはその両方による罰則の対

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not

署名日:

Date:

Joshíyuki Chida Toshiyuki CHIDA

Additional inventor(s) listed on the attached sheet which is incorporated herein by reference

その他発明者はここに付随する添付書面上にリストされます。

Page 1

象となることを認めます。

more than five (5) years, or both.

署名:

Signature: 第1発明者: First Inventor: Mar 24 , 2015

RECORDED: 04/01/2015